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Characteristics of studies

Characteristics of included studies

Amjad 2018

Methods Study design: Randomized controlled trial

Study grouping: Parallel group

Participants Baseline Characteristics

Intervention

Age mean (SD): 84.0 (5.8)

Male %: 37.8

Control

Age mean (SD): 83.9 (5.9)

Male %: 33.6

Included criteria: Community-dwelling adultswere recruited from July 2008 to May 2010 in Baltimore, Maryland. 

Eligibleparticipants were age≥ 70, English-speaking, community-residing in north-west Baltimore (28 postal codes), had a 

reliable study partner, met Diagnosticand Statistical Manual, Fourth Edition, Text Revision criteria for dementia 

orCognitive Disorder Not Otherwise Specified (American Psychiatric Associa-tion 2000), and had one or more unmet 

care needs on the Johns HopkinsDementia Care Needs Assessment (JHDCNA; Black et al. 2008).



NKR 53 DEMENS og adfærdsforstyrrelser PICO 2_personcentreret tilgang vs. kontrol 23-May-2018

Review Manager 5.3 2

Excluded criteria: Individualsin crisis, with signs of abuse, neglect, or danger to self or others, were excluded.

Pretreatment: Higher number of routine medications in the intervention group

Interventions Intervention Characteristics

Intervention

Description: The Johns HopkinsDementia Care Needs Assessment (JHDCNA) was administered to all partic-ipants 

and their caregivers, including control, during a home visit at baseline.Control participants, their study partners, and 

primary care physicians (PCP)received written results of the JHDCNA, including recommendations foreach unmet 

need and a brief resource guide. Intervention participants, studypartners, and PCPs received written JHDCNA 

results followed by up to18 months of care coordination for participants through an interdisciplinaryteam of 

nonclinical memory care coordinators linked to a registered nurseand a geriatric psychiatrist. The care coordination 

protocol included individu-alized care planning based on unmet needs and patient/family priorities,dementia 

education and skill-building, referrals and linkages to services, infor-mal counseling, and care monitoring. Table 1 

displays the 19 domains of careneeds assessed in the 86-item JHDCNA and examples of care strategies 

rec-ommended to address unmet needs. After randomization, coordinators con-ducted an in-home visit with the 

participant and study partner to review andprioritize needs and develop a care plan. The plan was implemented by 

studypartners and/or participants with guidance from the coordinator. A menu ofcare strategies was available for 

each unmet need and consisted of linkage toresources/services, caregiver education and skill-building, and informal 

coun-seling and problem-solving. While intervention intensity and contact fre-quency varied by individual needs and 

circumstances, the protocolprespecified two in-home visits (at baseline and 18 months) and at least onemonthly 

contact (e.g., phone, in-person). Coordinators were available to fami-lies without time restrictions. On average, 

coordinators made two contacts permonth to participants/families (mean 1.8, standard deviation 24.1; Samuset al. 

2014). In recognition of potentially changing needs and priorities, needswere re-evaluated over time and the care 

plan and strategies adjusted as appropriate. When indicated, coordinators took direct roles to ensure 

imple-mentation of recommended strategies (e.g., attending outpatient appoint-ments, assisting with program 

applications). The three coordinators,employees of two community-based social service agencies, did not have 

priorformal training in geriatric case management or dementia care. They weretrained in dementia care 

management over 4 weeks and met with the inter-vention team weekly for case discussion and continuous 

case-based training,clinical oversight, and protocol adherence.

Length of treatment: 18 months

Length of follow-up after end of treatment: None

Control

Description: Usual care
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Outcomes No outcomes of relevance were reported

Notes  

Risk of bias table

Bias
Authors' 

judgement
Support for judgement

Random sequence generation 

(selection bias)

Low risk Judgement Comment: From Samus et al., 2014: Participants were randomized by the PI within 48 hours of 

the BL visit to intervention oraugmented usual care group (1:2 allocation), using a custom Excel program 

which generateda random number from a uniform distribution.

Allocation concealment (selection 

bias)

Unclear risk
Judgement Comment: Insufficient information on allocation concealment

Blinding of participants and 

personnel (performance bias)

Unclear risk Quote: "Single-blind RCT evaluating"

Judgement Comment: From samus et al. 2014: Due to project budget limitations, the 18-month unmet need 

data (JHDCNA)was collected by a non-blinded RN.

Blinding of outcome assessment 

(detection bias)

Unclear risk Judgement Comment: Unclear who was blinded. From Samu: This was an 18-month prospective, 

single-blind, parallel group randomized pilot trial design comparing the MIND care coordination intervention 

to augmented usual care in a cohort of 303 elders age 70+ with cognitive disorders (265 with dementia, 38 

with mild cognitive impairment) living at home in Baltimore, MD

Incomplete outcome data (attrition 

bias)

Low risk Quote: "An intention-to-treat approach was used in analyses, with participants included as randomized."

Judgement Comment: No apparent sources of bias

Selective reporting (reporting bias) Low risk Judgement Comment: From Samus et al. 2014: clinicaltrials.gov; NCT01283750 No apparent sources of bias

Other bias Low risk Judgement Comment: The study appears to be free of other sources of bias

Ballard 2018



NKR 53 DEMENS og adfærdsforstyrrelser PICO 2_personcentreret tilgang vs. kontrol 23-May-2018

Review Manager 5.3 4

Methods Study design: Cluster randomized controlled trial

Study grouping: Parallel group

Participants Baseline Characteristics

IIncluded criteria: Eligible nursing homes had at least 60% of residents with dementia

Excluded criteria: Nursing homes were excluded if they were receiving special support from their local authority or if 

they failed to meet the 5 Care Quality Commission care home quality standards.

Interventions Intervention Characteristics

Intervention

Description: WHELD

Length of treatment: 4 months

Length of follow-up after end of treatment: 9 months

Control

Description: Treatment as usual

Length of treatment: 4 months

Length of follow-up after end of treatment: 9 months

Outcomes BPSD (NPI), SD

Outcome type: ContinuousOutcome

Antipsychotic medication administration, %

Outcome type: DichotomousOutcome

Agitation (CMAI), SD

Outcome type: ContinuousOutcome

Depressive symptoms (Cornell), SEM (mean difference!)

Outcome type: ContinuousOutcome

Quality of life (DEM-QoL), CI

Outcome type: ContinuousOutcome

Notes
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Risk of bias table

Bias
Authors' 

judgement
Support for judgement

Random sequence generation 

(selection bias)

Low risk Quote: "and preparation. Randomisation and blinding <b>Nursing homes were allocated to receive either 

the WHELD intervention or TAU using secure web access to the remote randomisation centre at the North 

Wales Organisation for Rando- mised Trials in Health Clinical Trial Unit (NWORTH CTU) at Bangor 

University.</b> Randomi- sation was performed by"

Allocation concealment (selection 

bias)

Low risk Quote: "Randomi- sation was performed by dynamic allocation [38] to protect against subversion while 

ensuring that the trial maintained a good balance to the allocation ratio of 1:1 both within each stratifi- cation 

variable and across the trial. Nursing homes were stratified by region and size."

Quote: "blind to treat- ment allocation. <b>Every attempt was made to minimise accidental un-blinding by 

minimising contact between therapists and the researchers collecting outcome data and with clear instruc- 

tions to researchers and nursing home staff to not discuss treatment allocation.</b> Sample size The target 

minimum"

Blinding of participants and 

personnel (performance bias)

Unclear risk
Judgement Comment: Insufficient information on blinding of participants and personnel

Blinding of outcome assessment 

(detection bias)

Low risk Quote: "blind to treat- ment allocation. <b>Every attempt was made to minimise accidental un-blinding by 

minimising contact between therapists and the researchers collecting outcome data and with clear instruc- 

tions to researchers and nursing home staff to not discuss treatment allocation.</b> Sample size The target 

minimum"

Quote: "Clinicians and research assistants completing follow-up assessments were blind to treat- ment 

allocation."

Incomplete outcome data (attrition 

bias)

Low risk Quote: "plan for the current study. <b>The imputation model was less predictive in validation analyses than 

it had been in the factorial study. The completer analysis was therefore used as the primary outcome in 

place of the imputation analysis. Therefore, the primary analysis included all participants with data available 

at the 9-month assessment point, and the imputation model was used as a sensitivity analysis. The analysis 

model was finalised prior to the locking of the study database for the current trial.</b> The same approach 

was used"

Judgement Comment: Dropouts are accounted for and equally distributed across groups
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Selective reporting (reporting bias) Low risk Quote: "ISRCTN Registry ISRCTN62237498"

Judgement Comment: The study appears to be free of selective outcome reporting bias

Other bias Low risk Judgement Comment: The study appears to be free of other sources of bias

Barbosa 2015

Methods Study design: Randomized controlled trial

Study grouping: Parallel group

Participants Baseline Characteristics

Intervention

Age mean (SD): 43.37 (10.00)

Control

Age mean (SD): 45.90 (8.04)

Included criteria: The service managers of each facility were asked to identify all DCWs that providedmorning personal 

care (i.e., period of time between 07am and 12am when DCWs areinvolved on activities related to bathing, grooming, 

dressing and toileting) to people withdementia in a regular basis; and were employed for at least 2 months

Excluded criteria: Temporary DCWs and trainees were excluded as it was not possible to ensure their participation until 

the end of the study.

Interventions Intervention Characteristics

Intervention

Description: Psycho-educational intervention

Length of treatment: 8 weeks

Length of follow-up after end of treatment: None

Control

Description: Education-only intervention

Length of treatment: 8 weeks

Length of follow-up after end of treatment: None

Outcomes Caregivers burden (PSS), SD

Outcome type: ContinuousOutcome
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Notes

Risk of bias table

Bias
Authors' 

judgement
Support for judgement

Random sequence generation (selection 

bias)

Low risk
Judgement Comment: Randomization was performed using a random number generator

Allocation concealment (selection bias) Unclear risk Judgement Comment: Randomizarion occured at facility level because of possible contamination. 

Unknown if there was sufficient concealment.

Blinding of participants and personnel 

(performance bias)

Unclear risk
Judgement Comment: Insufficient information on blinding of participants and personnel

Blinding of outcome assessment 

(detection bias)

Unclear risk
Judgement Comment: Insufficient information on blinding of outcome assessors

Incomplete outcome data (attrition bias) Low risk Judgement Comment: The study appears to have no incomplete outcome data

Selective reporting (reporting bias) Low risk Judgement Comment: There is no reference to study protocol, but the study appears to be free of 

selective outcome reporting

Other bias Low risk Judgement Comment: The study appears to be free of other sources of bias

Chenoweth 2009

Methods

Participants

Interventions

Outcomes

Notes Data obtained from:

Kim, Sun Kyung; Park, Myonghwa

Effectiveness of person-centered care on people with dementia: a systematic review and meta-analysis.

Clinical Interventions In Aging 2017;12(Journal Article):381-397
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Risk of bias table

Bias Authors' judgement Support for judgement

Random sequence generation (selection bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Allocation concealment (selection bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Blinding of participants and personnel (performance bias) High risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Blinding of outcome assessment (detection bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Incomplete outcome data (attrition bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Selective reporting (reporting bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Other bias Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Chenoweth 2014

Methods

Participants

Interventions

Outcomes

Notes Data obtained from:

Kim, Sun Kyung; Park, Myonghwa

Effectiveness of person-centered care on people with dementia: a systematic review and meta-analysis.

Clinical Interventions In Aging 2017;12(Journal Article):381-397

Risk of bias table
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Bias Authors' judgement Support for judgement

Random sequence generation (selection bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Allocation concealment (selection bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Blinding of participants and personnel (performance bias) Unclear risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Blinding of outcome assessment (detection bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Incomplete outcome data (attrition bias) High risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Selective reporting (reporting bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Other bias Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Eritz 2016

Methods Study design: Randomized controlled trial

Study grouping: Parallel group

Participants Baseline Characteristics

Overall

Age mean (SD): 85.98 (7.49)

Male %: 24.3

Included criteria: Staff members needed to have strong English to complete questionnaires

Interventions Intervention Characteristics

Intervention

Description: Life history of the resident participants with whom they worked. Verbally and interactive format 

alowwing for questions and discussions. Also placed in the residents romms and on residents´charts.

Length of treatment: 8 weeks

Length of follow-up after end of treatment: None

Control

Description: Medical history.
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Outcomes Antipsychotic medication administration, SD

Outcome type: ContinuousOutcome

Agitation (CMAI), SD

Outcome type: ContinuousOutcome

Quality of life (Qol-AD), SD

Outcome type: ContinuousOutcome

Notes

Risk of bias table

Bias
Authors' 

judgement
Support for judgement

Random sequence generation (selection bias) Unclear risk Judgement Comment: Mentioned as a randomised controlled trial. Nothing written on how 

it was done

Allocation concealment (selection bias) Unclear risk Judgement Comment: Insufficient information on allocation concealment

Blinding of participants and personnel 

(performance bias)

Unclear risk
Judgement Comment: Insufficient information on blinding of participants and personnel

Blinding of outcome assessment (detection bias) Unclear risk Judgement Comment: Insufficcient information on blinding of outcome assessors

Incomplete outcome data (attrition bias) Low risk Judgement Comment: No apparent sources of bias

Selective reporting (reporting bias) Low risk Judgement Comment: No apparent sources of bias

Other bias Low risk Judgement Comment: The study appears to be free of other sources of bias

Hilgeman 2014
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Methods

Participants

Interventions

Outcomes

Notes Data obtained from:

Kim, Sun Kyung; Park, Myonghwa

Effectiveness of person-centered care on people with dementia: a systematic review and meta-analysis.

Clinical Interventions In Aging 2017;12(Journal Article):381-397

Risk of bias table

Bias Authors' judgement Support for judgement

Random sequence generation (selection bias) Unclear risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Allocation concealment (selection bias) Unclear risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Blinding of participants and personnel (performance bias) High risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Blinding of outcome assessment (detection bias) High risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Incomplete outcome data (attrition bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Selective reporting (reporting bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Other bias Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Rokstad 2013

Methods

Participants

Interventions

Outcomes
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Notes Data obtained from:

Kim, Sun Kyung; Park, Myonghwa

Effectiveness of person-centered care on people with dementia: a systematic review and meta-analysis.

Clinical Interventions In Aging 2017;12(Journal Article):381-397

Risk of bias table

Bias Authors' judgement Support for judgement

Random sequence generation (selection bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Allocation concealment (selection bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Blinding of participants and personnel (performance bias) High risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Blinding of outcome assessment (detection bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Incomplete outcome data (attrition bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Selective reporting (reporting bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Other bias Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Thyrian 2017

Methods Study design: Cluster randomized controlled trial

Study grouping: Parallel group

Participants Baseline Characteristics

Intervention

Age mean (SD): 80.6 (5.7)

Male %: 49.7

Control

Age mean (SD): 79.8 (5.0)

Male %: 38.8

Included criteria: Eligible participants will be identified from among thepatients of the participating GP practices. The 

inclusioncriteria are that the person must be at least 70 years ofage, living at home, have screened positive for 
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dementia(score 8 or lower) on the DemTect Scale [29,30](reference: Thyrian et al. 2012)

Excluded criteria: The exclusion criteriaare insufficient German-language competence andother medical conditions that 

do not allow testing (forexample, hearing impairment, visual impairment).(reference: Thyrian et al. 2012)

Interventions Intervention Characteristics

Intervention

Description: The intervention can be conceptualised as standing onthree pillars: (1) treatment and care 

management, (2)medication management and (3) caregiver support. Inimproving the person s situation, the DCM 

will systematicallyassess the resources and needs in eight actionfields: medical diagnostics and treatment, nursing 

careand treatment, nonmedical therapies, social inclusionand/or support, legal counselling, technical assistanceand 

telemedicine, pharmacological treatment and care,and caregiver support and education. The intervention will be 

delivered according to adetailed protocol. The DCM will meet the person withdementia and the person s caregiver 

for the baseline assessmentand upon the first interventional visit, usuallyat the participant s home. Further 

mandatory personalcontacts will then be scheduled monthly for the first6 months of the intervention and by 

telephone for thelast 6 months of the intervention period. In addition tothese mandatory contacts, optional contacts 

will be possibleduring the first 6 months. Optional contacts can bemade in person or by telephone, depending on 

the person sindividual needs and preferences.The personal resource and needs assessment will beanalysed by the 

DCM, and a summary will be forwarded to the person s GP. Treatment paths and specific actionswill be discussed 

and implemented in close cooperationwith the GP. (reference Thyrian et al. 2012)

Length of treatment: 6 months

Length of follow-up after end of treatment: 12 months

Control

Description: Participants cluster-randomised to the control group willreceive care as usual in a primary care setting. 

(reference Thyrian et al. 2012)

Length of treatment:

Length of follow-up after end of treatment:

Outcomes Caregivers burden (BIZA), SD

Outcome type: ContinuousOutcome

Quality of life, SD

Outcome type: ContinuousOutcome

Notes
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Risk of bias table

Bias
Authors' 

judgement
Support for judgement

Random sequence generation 

(selection bias)

High risk
Judgement Comment: Patient allocated to study group by study center.

Allocation concealment (selection 

bias)

Unclear risk
Judgement Comment: Insufficient information on allocation concealment

Blinding of participants and 

personnel (performance bias)

High risk
Judgement Comment: Blinding was not possible

Blinding of outcome assessment 

(detection bias)

High risk
Judgement Comment: Blinding was not possible

Incomplete outcome data (attrition 

bias)

Low risk
Judgement Comment: Intention to treat analysis with multiple imputation replacing missing data

Selective reporting (reporting bias) Low risk Judgement Comment: trial protocol available clinicaltrials.gov identifier: NCT01401582.The study appears 

to be free of selective outcome reporting. Matches study protocol.

Other bias Low risk Judgement Comment: The study appears to be free of other sources of bias

vandeVen 2013

Methods

Participants

Interventions

Outcomes

Notes Data obtained from:

Kim, Sun Kyung; Park, Myonghwa

Effectiveness of person-centered care on people with dementia: a systematic review and meta-analysis.

Clinical Interventions In Aging 2017;12(Journal Article):381-397
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Risk of bias table

Bias Authors' judgement Support for judgement

Random sequence generation (selection bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Allocation concealment (selection bias) Unclear risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Blinding of participants and personnel (performance bias) High risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Blinding of outcome assessment (detection bias) Unclear risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Incomplete outcome data (attrition bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Selective reporting (reporting bias) Low risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Other bias Unclear risk Refernce: Kim et al. 2017

Footnotes

Characteristics of excluded studies

Ballard 2016

Reason for exclusion Wrong study design

Ballard 2016a

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

Ballard 2017

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention
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Barbosa 2016

Reason for exclusion Wrong comparator

Barbosa 2016a

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

Barbosa 2017

Reason for exclusion Wrong comparator

Barbosa 2017a

Reason for exclusion Wrong outcomes

Brooker 2011

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

Brooker 2016

Reason for exclusion Wrong study design

Buettner 1998

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

Burgio 2002

Reason for exclusion Wrong patient population
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Clare 2017

Reason for exclusion Wrong study design

Cohen Mansfield 2012

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

Deudon 2009

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

DiNapoli 2016

Reason for exclusion Wrong patient population

DiNapoli 2016a

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

Edvardsson 2014

Reason for exclusion Wrong study design

Fitzsimmons 2002

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

Fossey 2006

Reason for exclusion Wrong patient population
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Kovach 2006

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

Kuhlmey 2010

Reason for exclusion Not in English

Latham 2017

Reason for exclusion Wrong study design

Li 2017

Reason for exclusion Wrong outcomes

Lichtwarck 2018

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

McCabe 2015

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

McCallion 1999

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

McCallion 1999a

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention
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Muscio 2015

Reason for exclusion abstract only

O'Connor 2017

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

Pieper 2016

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

Rajkumar 2016

Reason for exclusion Wrong comparator

Reisberg 2015

Reason for exclusion abstract only

Reisberg 2017

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

Reisberg 2017a

Reason for exclusion abstract only

Seitz 2015

Reason for exclusion abstract only
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Selbaek 2017

Reason for exclusion abstract only

Sjogren 2013

Reason for exclusion Wrong study design

Tanner 2015

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

Thyrian 2017a

Reason for exclusion abstract only

vanderPloeg 2013

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

VanHaitsma 2015

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

Zwijsen 2014

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention

Zwijsen 2014a

Reason for exclusion Wrong intervention
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Zwingmann 2017

Reason for exclusion abstract only

Footnotes

Characteristics of studies awaiting classification

Footnotes

Characteristics of ongoing studies

Footnotes

References to studies

Included studies
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Classification pending references

Data and analyses

1 Person centeret care vs. control_Min 1 mo, longest possible FU after EoT, max 12 mo

Outcome or Subgroup Studies Participants Statistical Method Effect Estimate

1.1 caregivers burden 3 745 Std. Mean Difference (IV, Random, 95% CI) -0.10 [-0.27, 0.06]
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1.2 Total agitation 6 1631 Std. Mean Difference (IV, Random, 95% CI) -0.10 [-0.21, 0.00]

1.3 Total neuropsychiatric symptoms_NPI 5 1669 Std. Mean Difference (IV, Random, 95% CI) -0.18 [-0.40, 0.03]

1.4 Total quality of life 8 2056 Std. Mean Difference (IV, Random, 95% CI) -0.13 [-0.22, -0.04]

1.5 Total depression_CSDD 3 859 Std. Mean Difference (IV, Random, 95% CI) -0.10 [-0.33, 0.12]

1.6 Antipsychotic medication administration 1 73 Mean Difference (IV, Fixed, 95% CI) -0.19 [-0.66, 0.28]

1.14 Antipsychotic medication administration 1 553 Risk Ratio (IV, Fixed, 95% CI) 1.02 [0.61, 1.73]

 

Figures

Figure 1
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Risk of bias summary: review authors' judgements about each risk of bias item for each included study.

Figure 2 (Analysis 1.1)
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Forest plot of comparison: 1 Person centeret care vs. control_Min 1 mo, longest possible FU after EoT, max 12 mo, outcome: 1.1 caregivers burden.

Figure 3 (Analysis 1.2)
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Forest plot of comparison: 1 Person centeret care vs. control_Min 1 mo, longest possible FU after EoT, max 12 mo, outcome: 1.2 Total agitation.

Figure 4 (Analysis 1.3)
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Forest plot of comparison: 1 Person centeret care vs. control_Min 1 mo, longest possible FU after EoT, max 12 mo, outcome: 1.3 Total neuropsychiatric 

symptoms_NPI.

Figure 5 (Analysis 1.4)
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Forest plot of comparison: 1 Person centeret care vs. control_Min 1 mo, longest possible FU after EoT, max 12 mo, outcome: 1.4 Total quality of life.

Figure 6 (Analysis 1.5)
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Forest plot of comparison: 1 Person centeret care vs. control_Min 1 mo, longest possible FU after EoT, max 12 mo, outcome: 1.5 Total depression_CSDD.

Figure 7 (Analysis 1.6)
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Forest plot of comparison: 1 Person centeret care vs. control_Min 1 mo, longest possible FU after EoT, max 12 mo, outcome: 1.6 Antipsychotic medication 

administration.

Figure 8 (Analysis 1.14)
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Forest plot of comparison: 1 Person centeret care vs. control_Min 1 mo, longest possible FU after EoT, max 12 mo, outcome: 1.14 Antipsychotic medication 

administration.


